
 

SEPTEMBER 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

REPORT ALL ABSENCES TO (519) 429-3600 EXT 16302 
 
In School Co-op Days September 5-14 and September 26 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

  

 

 
3 

 
 
 

4 

 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

 Labour Day 
Semester 1/Term 1 

Begins 
 

Photo Day  
Timetable Change 

Deadline  

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

 
Grad Meeting 

 
 

  

Student Council 
General App Due 

 
Colour Night (Gr. 9) 

PD DAY  

 

 
17 

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

 
Kings U/C – UWO 

Visit 9:10am 

University of Guelph 
Visit 10:30am 

 
School Council 

Meeting 6:30pm 

Opening Mass  

Homecoming Dance 
6:00-9:00pm 

 
Spirit Wear Fridays 

Begin 
 

 

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 

Lambton College 
Visit 9:15am 

 
 

Brock University 
Visit 9:00am 

Casual Dress Day 
University of Guelph-

Humber Visit 
10:15am 

Spirit Wear/Orange 
Shirt Day  

 



 

OCTOBER 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

 
Spirit Wear 

 
Fair Pep Rally 

Fair Day 
 

PD DAY 

Progress Reports 
Home 

Laurentian 
University Visit 

12:30pm 
 

Concert Band at NCF 
1:30-2:30 

 
 

Spirit Wear 
 

Thanksgiving 
Liturgy 

 

 

 
8 

 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

 Thanksgiving Day  

Parent/teacher 
Interviews 4:00-

6:00pm 
 

Grade 12 Parent 
Meeting/Financing 

Post-Secondary 
6:00pm  

Ontario College Fair  Spirit Wear  

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

 

University of 
Waterloo Visit 

10:00am 
 
 

College Application 
Workshops 

 
Photo Retake Day 

 
 

 
College Application 

Workshops 
Spirit Wear  

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

   
Casual Dress Day 

 
Academic Awards 

6:30pm 

College Panel 6:00-
8:00pm 

Spirit Wear  

 

 
29 30 

 

31 
 

REPORT ALL ABSENCES TO (519) 429-3600 EXT 16302 
 
Health Care to Norview October 12th, 19th and 26th 
Grade 11 Biology Zoo Trip – Date TBD 
Drama Stratford Trip -Date TBD 

 

McMaster University 
Visit 10:15am 

 
 

Halloween 
 

St. Jerome’s University 
Visit 1:30pm 

 
In School CO-OP 



 

 

NOVEMBER 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

REPORT ALL ABSENCES TO (519) 429-3600 EXT 
16302 
 
Conestoga College visit – November 1 at 10:30am 
Mohawk College visit – November 1 at 1:40pm 
Health Care to Norview November 2nd, 9th, 16th and 
23rd 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

Grade 8 Day 
 

Grade 9 Take Your 
Kid to Work Day 

 

Fanshawe College 
Visit 1:40pm 

Spirit Wear  

 

 
5 

 
 
 

6 

 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

 
Seneca College 
Visit 1:00pm 

University 
Application 

Presentation 

University of 
Windsor Visit 

9:40am 
 

Term 1 Ends 

Term 2 Begins 

Spirit Wear 
 

Remembrance Day 
Ceremony 

Remembrance Day 

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

 
Grad Photos Begin 

 
 

Grad Photos 
 
 

Grad Photos 
 
 

Grad Photos 
PD DAY 

 
Semi Formal 

 

 

 
19 

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 

Grad Photos 
 

Ontario Tech 
University Visit 

10:30am 

Grad Photos 
 

School Council 
Meeting 6:30pm 

  

Midterms E-mailed 
Home 

Spirit Wear 
Spec Ed Shopping Trip 

 

 

 

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 

  In School CO-OP Casual Dress Day  



 

 

DECEMBER 2023 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

REPORT ALL ABSENCES TO (519) 429-3600 EXT 16302 
 
Health Care Cadaver Lab date TBD 

 

1 2 

Spirit Wear 
 
 

 

 

 
3 

 
 
 

4 

 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 

 
DNA Fingerprinting 

Trip 
Confession  Advent Mass  

Spirit Wear 
 

Christmas Feeder 
School Tour 2 

 

 

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

   
HT Christmas 

Concert 6:30pm  
Spirit Wear 

 
Christmas Feeder 

School Tour 2 

 

 

 
17 

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

  In School CO-OP   

Spirit Wear 
Christmas Liturgy 

 
Gr 12 Community 
Service Hours Due 

 

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

 

Christmas Day 
 

Christmas Holidays 
Begin 

Boxing Day      

 
 

31  

 



 

 

JANUARY 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 1 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

 New Year's Day    
Christmas Holidays 

End 
 

 

 
7 

 
 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

 Back to School    Spirit Wear  

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

    
Gr 9 EQAO 

 
Gr 8 Open House 

6:30-8:00pm 

Gr 9 EQAO 
 

Spirit Wear 
 

 

 
21 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

   Casual Dress Day Per 1 Exam 
Spirit Wear 

 
Per 2 Exam 

 

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

REPORT ALL ABSENCES TO (519) 429-3600 EXT 
16302 
 

 Per 3 Exam Per 4 Exam Exam Day  

 



 

FEBRUARY 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

REPORT ALL ABSENCES TO (519) 429-3600 EXT 16302 
 
French Trip to Quebec – February 7-11 
February 12-16 Spirit Week 
Norfolk Musical Arts Festival February 26-March 1 
In School CO-OP – February 5-14 and February 26 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
  

PD DAY 
 

Semester1/Term 2 
Ends 

 

PD DAY  

 

 
4 

 
 
 

5 

 
Graf 

6 
 

 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

 

Grad Photo Retakes 
 

Semester 2 
Term 1 Begins 

Grad Photo Retakes 
 

 
Registration Workshop 

5th year/Co-op 
 

 

Elective Showcase 
Evening Gr 9&10 

Spirit Wear 
 

Timetable Change 
Deadline 

 

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

 

Spirit Week 
 

Registration 
Presentations 

 
 

Registration 
Presentations 

 
 

Valentine's Day 
 

Ash Wednesday  
Liturgy 

 
Registration 

Presentations 

Registration 
Presentations 

Spirit Wear  
 

Report Cards 
Emailed Home 

 
Registration  

Presentations 

 

S 

 
18 

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 Family Day 

Confession 
 

School Council 
Meeting 6:30pm 

  Spirit Wear  

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

  
 

  
Registration  

Forms/Activity Fees 
Due 

Casual Dress Day 
U of W Gr 9-11 Math 

Contest 
 

Registration  
Forms/Activity Fees 

Due 

   



 

 

MARCH 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

REPORT ALL ABSENCES TO (519) 429-3600 EXT 16302 
 
March Break March 11th – 15th  
Health Care to Norview March 7th, 21st, and  28th 

1 2 

Spirit Wear  

 

 
3 

 
 
 

4 

 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 

 
Student Council 

President 
Applications Due 

 Progress Reports  Spirit Wear  

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

 March Break  March Break March Break March Break March Break  

 

 
17 

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

St. Patrick's Day   
Parent Teacher 

Interviews 4:00-
6:00pm 

 

Spirit Wear 
 

Student Council 
General Applications 

Due 
 

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

  
Holy Week Mass 

 
In School CO-OP 

Casual Dress Day  Good Friday  

 
 

31       

Easter Sunday       



 

 

APRIL 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

 Easter Monday  
U of W Euclid Math 

Contest 
U of W Gr 9-11 Math 

Contest  

Spirit Wear 
 

Student Council 
President Election 

 

 

 
7 

 
 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

     Spirit Wear  

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

  
Term 1 Ends 

 
 

Term 2 Begins 
Cultural Heritage 

Day 
PD Day  

 

 
21 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 Spring Success Tour 

School Council 
Meeting 6:30pm 

 

 

Casual Dress Day Tri-High 6:30pm Spirit Wear  

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

REPORT ALL ABSENCES TO (519) 429-3600 EXT 16302 
 
Grade 11 Biology Zoo Trip – Date TBD 
Health Care to Norview April 4th, 11th, 18th, and 25th  

  In School CO-OP 

 



 

MAY 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

REPORT ALL ABSENCES TO (519) 429-3600 EXT 
16302 
Catholic Education Week - May 6- 10 
Spring Spirit Week - May 13-17 
Drama Stratford Trip – Date TBD 
Health Care Cadaver Lab Date TBD 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

 
Grad Retreat 

 

 
Spirit Wear  

 

 
5 

 
 
 

6 

 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

  

Track and Field 
 

Celebration of the Arts 
at Sanderson Center  

 

Catholic Education 
Week Liturgy 

 
 

Spirit of the Titan 
Awards 

 
 

Spirit Wear  

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

Mother’s Day 
Spring Spirit Week 

 
 

 
HT Evening of the 

Arts 6:30pm 
Leaders Leading 

Leaders 

Spirit Wear 
 

Glow Dance 
 

HT Car Show 

 

 

 
19 

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 Victoria Day     Spirit Wear Prom 

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

  In School CO-OP 
Casual Dress Day 

 
DNA Fingerprinting 

Trip 

 Spirit Wear  

 



 

JUNE 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

REPORT ALL ABSENCES TO (519) 429-3600 EXT 16302 

1 

 

 

 
2 

 
 
 

3 

 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 

   Closing Mass1  Spirit Wear  

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

 Athletic Banquet  
Spec Ed Grad 9:30-

11:30am 
  

Spirit Wear 
 

Tri-High Games 
 

 

 
16 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

Father’s Day 

Gr. 12 Per 1 Exam 
 

Gr 9 EQAO 
 
 

Gr. 12 Per 2 Exam 
 

Gr 9 EQAO 
 
 

Gr. 12 Per 3 Exam Gr. 12 Per 4 Exam 

Spirit Wear 
Per 1 Exam 

 
 

 

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

 Per 2 Exam Per 3 Exam Per 4 Exam 

Exam Day 
  

Grad Liturgy 
 

Graduation 6:30 

PD Day 

  

 
 

30  

 



 

 

JULY 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

 Canada Day      

 

 
7 

 
 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

     Report Cards 
Emailed Home  

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

       

 

 
21 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

       

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

REPORT ALL ABSENCES TO (519) 429-3600 EXT 
16302 
 

    

 



 

AUGUST 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

REPORT ALL ABSENCES TO (519) 429-3600 EXT 16302 1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

   

 

 
4 

 
 
 

5 

 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

 Civic Holiday       

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

       

 

 
18 

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

       

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

   We Are the Titans 
Day 9:00-11:00am    

 


