SEPTEMBER 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
REPORT ALL ABS	ENCES TO (519) 42 ays September 5-1	1	2			
3	4 Labour Day	Semester 1/Term 1 Begins	6 Photo Day	7	Timetable Change Deadline	9
10	11 Grad Meeting	12	13	Student Council General App Due Colour Night (Gr. 9)	15 PD DAY	16
17	Kings U/C – UWO Visit 9:10am	University of Guelph Visit 10:30am School Council Meeting 6:30pm	20 Opening Mass	21	Homecoming Dance 6:00-9:00pm Spirit Wear Fridays Begin	23
24	25 Lambton College Visit 9:15am	Brock University Visit 9:00am	27 Casual Dress Day	University of Guelph- Humber Visit 10:15am	29 Spirit Wear/Orange Shirt Day	30

OCTOBER 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
	Spirit Wear Fair Pep Rally	Fair Day PD DAY	Progress Reports Home	Laurentian University Visit 12:30pm Concert Band at NCF 1:30-2:30	Spirit Wear Thanksgiving Liturgy		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
	Thanksgiving Day		Parent/teacher Interviews 4:00- 6:00pm Grade 12 Parent Meeting/Financing Post-Secondary 6:00pm	Ontario College Fair	Spirit Wear		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
	University of Waterloo Visit 10:00am	College Application Workshops Photo Retake Day		College Application Workshops	Spirit Wear		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
			Casual Dress Day Academic Awards 6:30pm	College Panel 6:00- 8:00pm	Spirit Wear		
29	30	31	REPORT ALL ABSENCES TO (519) 429-3600 EXT 16302				
	McMaster University Visit 10:15am	Halloween St. Jerome's University Visit 1:30pm In School CO-OP	Health Care to Norview October 12th, 19th and 26th Grade 11 Biology Zoo Trip - Date TBD Drama Stratford Trip -Date TBD				

NOVEMBER 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
REPORT ALL ABS	ENCES TO (519) 42	9-3600 EXT	1	2	3	4
Conestoga College	Conestoga College visit - November 1 at 10:30am Mohawk College visit - November 1 at 1:40pm			Fanshawe College Visit 1:40pm	Spirit Wear	
Health Care to Norview November 2 nd , 9 th , 16 th and 23rd			Kid to Work Day	visit 1.40pm		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
	Carrage Calliana	University	University of Windsor Visit		Spirit Wear	
	Seneca College Visit 1:00pm	Application Presentation	9:40am Term 1 Ends	Term 2 Begins	Remembrance Day Ceremony	Remembrance Day
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
12				10		10
	Grad Photos Begin	Grad Photos	Grad Photos	Grad Photos	PD DAY	
					Semi Formal	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
	Grad Photos	Grad Photos			Midterms E-mailed Home	
	Ontario Tech University Visit 10:30am	School Council Meeting 6:30pm			Spirit Wear Spec Ed Shopping Trip	
26	27	28	29	30		
		In School CO-OP	Casual Dress Day			

DECEMBER 2023

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
ENCES TO (519) 42		1	2				
ver Lab date TBD				Spirit Wear			
4	5	6	7	8	9		
				Spirit Wear			
DNA Fingerprinting Trip	Confession	Advent Mass		Christmas Feeder School Tour 2			
11	12	13	14	15	16		
		UT Christmas		Spirit Wear			
		Concert 6:30pm		Christmas Feeder School Tour 2			
18	19	20	21	22	23		
				Spirit Wear Christmas Liturgy			
	In School CO-OP						
				Service Hours Due			
25	26	27	28	29	30		
Christmas Day							
Christmas Holidays Begin	Boxing Day						
	PENCES TO (519) 42 Ver Lab date TBD A DNA Fingerprinting Trip 11 18 Christmas Day Christmas Holidays	### Confession	### Confession	### PROCESTO (519) 429-3600 EXT 16302 Ver Lab date TBD	### Confession Advent Mass Spirit Wear 1		

JANUARY 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	New Year's Day	2	3	4	5 Christmas Holidays	6
7	8	9	10	11	End 12	13
,	Back to School		10	11	Spirit Wear	13
14	15	16	17	Gr 9 EQA0 Gr 8 Open House 6:30-8:00pm	Gr 9 EQAO Spirit Wear	20
21	22	23	24 Casual Dress Day	25 Per 1 Exam	26 Spirit Wear Per 2 Exam	27
28	29 Per 3 Exam	30 Per 4 Exam	31 Exam Day	REPORT ALL ABS 16302	ENCES TO (519) 42	29-3600 EXT

FEBRUARY 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
REPORT ALL ABS	ENCES TO (519) 42	9-3600 EXT 16302	2	1	2	3
French Trip to Quebec – February 7-11 February 12-16 Spirit Week Norfolk Musical Arts Festival February 26-March 1 In School CO-OP – February 5-14 and February 26				PD DAY Semester1/Term 2 Ends	PD DAY	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
	Grad Photo Retakes Semester 2 Term 1 Begins	Grad Photo Retakes	Registration Workshop 5 th year/Co-op	Elective Showcase Evening Gr 9&10	Spirit Wear Timetable Change Deadline	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
	Spirit Week Registration Presentations	Registration Presentations	Valentine's Day Ash Wednesday Liturgy Registration Presentations	Registration Presentations	Spirit Wear Report Cards Emailed Home Registration Presentations	
s 18	19	20	21	22	23	24
	Family Day	Confession School Council Meeting 6:30pm			Spirit Wear	
25	26	27	28	29		
		Registration Forms/Activity Fees Due	Casual Dress Day U of W Gr 9-11 Math Contest Registration Forms/Activity Fees Due			

MARCH 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
REPORT ALL ABSI	ENCES TO (519) 42		1	2		
March Break Marc Health Care to No.	ch 11 th – 15 th rview March 7 th , 21	Spirit Wear				
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	Student Council President Applications Due		Progress Reports		Spirit Wear	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
	March Break	March Break	March Break	March Break	March Break	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
			Parent Teacher		Spirit Wear	
St. Patrick's Day			Interviews 4:00- 6:00pm		Student Council General Applications Due	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
		Holy Week Mass	Canual Draga Day		Cood Friday	
		In School CO-OP	Casual Dress Day		Good Friday	
31						
Easter Sunday						

APRIL 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
	Easter Monday		U of W Euclid Math Contest	U of W Gr 9-11 Math Contest	Spirit Wear Student Council President Election		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
					Spirit Wear		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
		Term 1 Ends	Term 2 Begins	Cultural Heritage Day	PD Day		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
	Spring Success Tour	School Council Meeting 6:30pm	Casual Dress Day	Tri-High 6:30pm	Spirit Wear		
28	29	30	REPORT ALL ABSENCES TO (519) 429-3600 EXT 16302				
		In School CO-OP	Grade 11 Biology Zoo Trip – Date TBD Health Care to Norview April 4th, 11th, 18th, and 25th				

MAY 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
REPORT ALL ABSENCES TO (519) 429-3600 EXT 16302 Catholic Education Week - May 6- 10 Spring Spirit Week - May 13-17 Drama Stratford Trip - Date TBD Health Care Cadaver Lab Date TBD			1	Grad Retreat	3 Spirit Wear	4
5	6	7 Track and Field Celebration of the Arts at Sanderson Center	Catholic Education Week Liturgy	Spirit of the Titan Awards	10 Spirit Wear	11
Mother's Day	13 Spring Spirit Week	14	HT Evening of the Arts 6:30pm	Leaders Leading Leaders	Spirit Wear Glow Dance HT Car Show	18
19	20 Victoria Day	21	22	23	24 Spirit Wear	Prom
26	27	28 In School CO-OP	Casual Dress Day DNA Fingerprinting Trip	30	31 Spirit Wear	1

JUNE 2024

	JONE 2021							
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
REPORT ALL ABSENCES TO (519) 429-3600 EXT 16302								
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
			Closing Mass1		Spirit Wear			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
	Athletic Banquet	Spec Ed Grad 9:30-			Spirit Wear			
	Atmetic Banquet	11:30am			Tri-High Games			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
	Gr. 12 Per 1 Exam	Gr. 12 Per 2 Exam			Spirit Wear			
Father's Day	Gr 9 EQAO	Gr 9 EQAO	Gr. 12 Per 3 Exam	Gr. 12 Per 4 Exam	Per 1 Exam			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
				Exam Day				
	Per 2 Exam	Per 3 Exam	Per 4 Exam	Grad Liturgy	PD Day			
				Graduation 6:30				
30								

JULY 2024

,021 2021								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
	1 Canada Day	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	Report Cards Emailed Home	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30	31	REPORT ALL ABS 16302	ENCES TO (519) 42	29-3600 EXT		

AUGUST 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
REPORT ALL ABS	ENCES TO (519) 42	29-3600 EXT 16302	1	2	3	
4	5 Civic Holiday	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	We Are the Titans Day 9:00-11:00am	29	30	31